Facility Use Fee Schedule

Base Rate (6 Hours or Less) $575 Required
Per Hour Rate Use Over 6 Hours $50
Cleaning/Damage Fee $150 ($75 refundable) Required
Setup Fee (Set up tables & chairs) $50 for under 100 guests

$100 for 100 guests or more
Kitchen Fee (Only Required if $150

Cooking)

Bar Fee $25 per hour per bartender
Bridal Suite (Located Behind Venue) $250

Rehearsal (Day Prior starting at 6p) $300

White Throne Chair (s) $75 for 1 Chair

$125 for 2 Chairs

360 Photo Booth
(if selected, enter timeframe)

$175 for 2 Houts

$300 for 4 Hours

White or Black Linens
(For Round Tables Only)

$10 per linen




